
Creston Invitational XC Girls 5 km

SWCC, Creston, IA

Sep. 24, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 4:37 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Earlham                  39    3    4    6   11   15   16   22  21:45.0  1:40.1

  2 Martensdale st Marys     44    1    2    9   14   18   24   30  21:46.4  3:14.2

  3 Creston                  87    5   12   13   26   31   32   34  23:19.2  3:53.9

  4 Central Decatur         101    8   10   19   23   41   43       24:19.9  7:31.2

  5 Clarinda                112    7   21   27   28   29   33   36  24:12.6  3:37.7

  6 Wayne                   134   17   20   25   35   37            25:16.1  4:38.5

  7 Chariton                203   38   39   40   42   44            30:25.3  4:05.3

Incomplete Teams: C A M, East Union, Essex, Lenox, Mount Ayr, Mount Ayr M S, Nodaway Valley

North Nodaway, Red Oak

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Earlham

    3  Hannah Frank, 12*        21:04.0  

    4  Mackenzie Harger, 11*    21:10.9  

    6  Taylor Rodgers, 12*      21:26.1  

   11  Amanda Smith, 11*        22:19.7  

   15  Cece Stanley, 11*        22:44.1  

   16  Kinsley Canoyer, 9*      22:48.1  

   22  Shea Rodgers, 10*        24:03.6  

Total Time = 1:48:44.8     Total Places = 39



2. Martensdale st Marys

    1  Karson Oberender, 11*    20:15.7  

    2  Maclaine German, 11*     20:22.8  

    9  Penelope Wearmouth, 10*  22:07.8  

   14  Elizabeth Moore, 11*     22:35.6  

   18  Ellie Baker, 12*         23:29.9  

   24  Myla Nehring, 10*        24:18.1  

   30  Maryann Hart, 12*        25:13.4  

Total Time = 1:48:51.8     Total Places = 44

3. Creston

    5  Cora Smith, 9*           21:21.6  

   12  Reese Strunk, 10*        22:23.1  

   13  Payton Davis, 12*        22:34.8  

   26  Karter Clayton, 12*      25:01.0  

   31  Maylee Riley, 11*        25:15.4  

   32  Karlie Kruse, 9*         25:38.4  

   34  Abby Freeman, 11*        26:46.2  

Total Time = 1:56:35.9     Total Places = 87

4. Central Decatur

    8  Addyson Schreck, 12*     22:01.6  

   10  Taylor Leahy, 10*        22:11.5  

   19  Aubri Perkins, 10*       23:44.1  

   23  Makenna Perkins, 12*     24:09.3  

   41  Shiann Byrd, 10*         29:32.8  

   43  Lilyan Luckey, 9*        32:39.5  

Total Time = 2:01:39.3     Total Places = 101

5. Clarinda

    7  Riley King, 11*          21:33.0  

   21  Alexa Barnes, 10*        24:02.2  

   27  Tatum Comer, 9*          25:07.8  

   28  Lily Weinreich, 9*       25:09.0  

   29  Kambry Gordon, 11*       25:10.7  

   33  Richlyn Muff, 11*        26:22.6  



   36  Izzy Randall, 10*        27:16.2  

Total Time = 2:01:02.7     Total Places = 112

6. Wayne

   17  Kinsey Prunty, 9*        23:05.9  

   20  Natalia Brown, 11*       23:55.3  

   25  London Everman, 11*      24:41.3  

   35  Ella Pruiett, 11*        26:53.5  

   37  Emalee Moorman, 11*      27:44.3  

Total Time = 2:06:20.3     Total Places = 134

7. Chariton

   38  Addie Caudill, 10*       28:47.5  

   39  Bailey McReynolds, 12*   28:56.7  

   40  Kennedy Carr, 11*        28:59.3  

   42  Avery Ohnemous, 10*      32:30.3  

   44  Chelsea Walford, 12*     32:52.7  

Total Time = 2:32:06.5     Total Places = 203

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Karson Oberender, 11*    20:15.7    Martensdale st Marys 

    2     2  Maclaine German, 11*     20:22.8    Martensdale st Marys 

    3     3  Hannah Frank, 12*        21:04.0    Earlham              

    4     4  Mackenzie Harger, 11*    21:10.9    Earlham              

    5     5  Cora Smith, 9*           21:21.6    Creston              

    6     6  Taylor Rodgers, 12*      21:26.1    Earlham              

    7     7  Riley King, 11*          21:33.0    Clarinda             

    8     8  Addyson Schreck, 12*     22:01.6    Central Decatur      

    9     9  Penelope Wearmouth, 10*  22:07.8    Martensdale st Marys 

   10    10  Taylor Leahy, 10*        22:11.5    Central Decatur      

   11    11  Amanda Smith, 11*        22:19.7    Earlham              

   12    12  Reese Strunk, 10*        22:23.1    Creston              

   13    13  Payton Davis, 12*        22:34.8    Creston              



   14    14  Elizabeth Moore, 11*     22:35.6    Martensdale st Marys 

   15    15  Cece Stanley, 11*        22:44.1    Earlham              

   16    16  Kinsley Canoyer, 9*      22:48.1    Earlham              

   17    17  Kinsey Prunty, 9*        23:05.9    Wayne                

   18    18  Ellie Baker, 12*         23:29.9    Martensdale st Marys 

   19    19  Aubri Perkins, 10*       23:44.1    Central Decatur      

   20    20  Natalia Brown, 11*       23:55.3    Wayne                

   21    21  Alexa Barnes, 10*        24:02.2    Clarinda             

   22    22  Shea Rodgers, 10*        24:03.6    Earlham              

   23    23  Makenna Perkins, 12*     24:09.3    Central Decatur      

   24    24  Myla Nehring, 10*        24:18.1    Martensdale st Marys 

   25        Darby Moore, 11*         24:31.9    Earlham              

   26        Casey Wray, 11*          24:38.1    North Nodaway        

   27        Ryley Greenwell, 8*      24:40.4    Mount Ayr M S        

   28    25  London Everman, 11*      24:41.3    Wayne                

   29    26  Karter Clayton, 12*      25:01.0    Creston              

   30    27  Tatum Comer, 9*          25:07.8    Clarinda             

   31    28  Lily Weinreich, 9*       25:09.0    Clarinda             

   32    29  Kambry Gordon, 11*       25:10.7    Clarinda             

   33    30  Maryann Hart, 12*        25:13.4    Martensdale st Marys 

   34    31  Maylee Riley, 11*        25:15.4    Creston              

   35        Kaylee Van Horn, 9*      25:17.1    Nodaway Valley       

   36        Ashlyn Byer, 10*         25:19.4    Mount Ayr            

   37        Kacie Larsen, 10*        25:21.6    Mount Ayr            

   38        Maddy Lopez, 10*         25:29.8    Red Oak              

   39        Ella Sandahl, 10*        25:32.5    Essex                

   40    32  Karlie Kruse, 9*         25:38.4    Creston              

   41        Chaney Lyndsey, 12*      25:43.9    C A M                

   42        Jazz Christensen, 12*    25:58.6    Nodaway Valley       

   43        Autumn Elbert, 12*       26:01.9    Martensdale st Marys 

   44    33  Richlyn Muff, 11*        26:22.6    Clarinda             

   45    34  Abby Freeman, 11*        26:46.2    Creston              

   46    35  Ella Pruiett, 11*        26:53.5    Wayne                

   47        Greenly Ramsey, 11*      27:03.1    Lenox                

   48    36  Izzy Randall, 10*        27:16.2    Clarinda             

   49        Alena Oberbrockling, 10* 27:42.5    Martensdale st Marys 



   50    37  Emalee Moorman, 11*      27:44.3    Wayne                

   51        Gretchen Hoepker, 10*    28:05.2    Creston              

   52        Jayna Gladson, 9*        28:42.1    Martensdale st Marys 

   53    38  Addie Caudill, 10*       28:47.5    Chariton             

   54    39  Bailey McReynolds, 12*   28:56.7    Chariton             

   55    40  Kennedy Carr, 11*        28:59.3    Chariton             

   56        Khloe Parker, 10*        29:26.4    East Union           

   57    41  Shiann Byrd, 10*         29:32.8    Central Decatur      

   58        Gillian Heim, 10*        29:33.5    Red Oak              

   59        Ale Villanueva, 11*      30:22.8    Lenox                

   60        Trynzlee Ebrecht, 9*     31:02.1    North Nodaway        

   61        Ellen Gerlock, 12*       31:53.7    C A M                

   62    42  Avery Ohnemous, 10*      32:30.3    Chariton             

   63    43  Lilyan Luckey, 9*        32:39.5    Central Decatur      

   64    44  Chelsea Walford, 12*     32:52.7    Chariton             

   65        Cate Horn, 10*           33:04.2    Red Oak              

   66        Jaide Larson, 12*        33:51.7    Red Oak              

   67        Elizabeth Rouse, 12*     34:06.0    C A M                

   68        Megan Gerlock, 10*       35:28.2    C A M                

* indicates females

68 finishers among Open Women

0 male finishers

68 female finishers

68 total finishers

Return to home page.
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Creston Invitational XC Boys 5 km

SWCC, Creston, IA

Sep. 24, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 5:12 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Chariton                 34    2    4    5    8   15   19   25  17:36.0  1:49.8

  2 Earlham                  54    6   10   11   13   14   23   29  18:11.7  1:03.5

  3 Red Oak                  72    3    7   16   22   24   46   71  18:23.4  2:40.4

  4 Martensdale st Marys    122   12   18   21   32   39   44   62  19:35.3  2:50.6

 5* Clarinda                137    1   30   31   33   42   52   57  19:45.3  5:12.5

 6* Nodaway Valley          137    9   20   28   37   43   60       19:53.4  3:39.1

  7 Creston                 192   17   34   41   45   55   64   72  21:07.7  4:12.8

  8 Bedford                 237   26   40   49   53   69   70   73  22:53.6  8:33.2

  9 Central Decatur         238   27   50   51   54   56   61   63  22:09.6  3:42.8

 10 Wayne                   253   35   36   48   66   68            23:26.6  6:34.5

 11 Southwest Valley        267   38   47   58   59   65   67       23:07.7  4:04.5

Incomplete Teams: C A M, Diagonal, East Union, Essex, Lenox, Mount Ayr, North Nodaway

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Chariton



    2  Lucas Anderson, 10       16:47.3  

    4  Brent Crabb, 11          17:12.7  

    5  Cody Dixson, 10          17:31.9  

    8  Cy Stuart, 9             17:51.0  

   15  Titan Reed, 11           18:37.0  

   19  Levi Masters, 9          19:00.5  

   25  Samuel Kerns, 12         19:33.0  

Total Time = 1:27:59.9     Total Places = 34

2. Earlham

    6  David Nichols, 10        17:32.2  

   10  Dawson Braet, 10         18:07.1  

   11  Donovan Braet, 11        18:16.2  

   13  Griffin Messer, 11       18:27.3  

   14  Blake Tiemeyer, 12       18:35.7  

   23  Blake Petersen, 12       19:27.1  

   29  Payton Dickson, 9        20:07.8  

Total Time = 1:30:58.5     Total Places = 54

3. Red Oak

    3  Emmanuel Grass, 10       16:50.2  

    7  Hayden Heitbrink, 9      17:39.3  

   16  Osiel Pederson, 10       18:40.2  

   22  Bryce Williams, 11       19:16.8  

   24  Pace Chaillie, 10        19:30.5  

   46  Cale Hall, 11            21:53.4  

   71  Nathan Skalberg, 9       28:42.1  

Total Time = 1:31:57.0     Total Places = 72

4. Martensdale st Marys

   12  Isaiah Wheeldon, 10      18:20.6  

   18  Teegan Dorenkamp, 12     18:59.8  

   21  Jonathan Moore, 12       19:11.9  



   32  Devin Webb, 12           20:12.7  

   39  Gera Berber, 12          21:11.2  

   44  Nathan Mundil, 12        21:39.9  

   62  Kameron Rutledge, 10     23:44.9  

Total Time = 1:37:56.2     Total Places = 122

5*. Clarinda

    1  Kyle Wagoner, 12         16:21.1  

   30  Isaiah Stogdill, 10      20:09.3  

   31  Malcolm Taylor, 10       20:10.6  

   33  Bryar Hudson, 10         20:31.8  

   42  Morgan Manes, 11         21:33.6  

   52  Garrison Hickey, 11      22:40.3  

   57  Noah Wellhausen, 10      23:27.8  

Total Time = 1:38:46.4     Total Places = 137

6*. Nodaway Valley

    9  Gabe Winkelmann, 9       18:00.1  

   20  Luke Kading, 10          19:03.8  

   28  Paul Kading, 10          19:45.6  

   37  Cheribum Mercado, 9      20:58.4  

   43  Haden Colton, 10         21:39.1  

   60  Dominic Breheny, 9       23:43.3  

Total Time = 1:39:27.0     Total Places = 137

7. Creston

   17  Wyatt Goodenberger, 10   18:45.7  

   34  Hector Suazo, 11         20:44.2  

   41  Austin Jondle, 9         21:29.1  

   45  Kylen Parsons, 11        21:40.7  

   55  Colt Key, 9              22:58.5  

   64  Spencer Brown, 12        25:06.9  



   72  Johnathon Henry, 10      31:05.9  

Total Time = 1:45:38.2     Total Places = 192

8. Bedford

   26  Kaleb Johnson, 9         19:39.8  

   40  Jayven Welch, 12         21:22.0  

   49  Tanner Rowe, 12          22:26.5  

   53  Koen DeHaas, 12          22:46.3  

   69  Brett Meyer, 9           28:13.0  

   70  Wyatt Danielski, 9       28:24.2  

   73  Eli Johnson, 11          35:42.4  

Total Time = 1:54:27.6     Total Places = 237

9. Central Decatur

   27  Beau Waugh, 9            19:40.4  

   50  Maddox Kistler, 12       22:26.6  

   51  Blake Tedford, 9         22:26.8  

   54  Drew Hesselberg, 9       22:50.9  

   56  Anden Hall, 12           23:23.1  

   61  Bryse Auxier, 9          23:44.5  

   63  Ari Johnson, 12          23:50.5  

Total Time = 1:50:47.8     Total Places = 238

10. Wayne

   35  Max Pollock, 11          20:44.4  

   36  Noah Hagan, 11           20:51.6  

   48  Eli Palmer, 10           22:11.7  

   66  Aiden Petty, 10          26:06.1  

   68  Dillon Couchman, 10      27:18.9  

Total Time = 1:57:12.7     Total Places = 253

11. Southwest Valley

   38  Matthew Means, 12        21:05.8  



   47  Ashton Boswell, 11       22:10.4  

   58  Lucas James, 11          23:34.8  

   59  Brody Sparks, 11         23:37.1  

   65  Ben Waddell, 9           25:10.3  

   67  Quaid Eddy, 11           26:53.8  

Total Time = 1:55:38.4     Total Places = 267

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kyle Wagoner, 12         16:21.1    Clarinda             

    2     2  Lucas Anderson, 10       16:47.3    Chariton             

    3     3  Emmanuel Grass, 10       16:50.2    Red Oak              

    4     4  Brent Crabb, 11          17:12.7    Chariton             

    5     5  Cody Dixson, 10          17:31.9    Chariton             

    6     6  David Nichols, 10        17:32.2    Earlham              

    7     7  Hayden Heitbrink, 9      17:39.3    Red Oak              

    8     8  Cy Stuart, 9             17:51.0    Chariton             

    9     9  Gabe Winkelmann, 9       18:00.1    Nodaway Valley       

   10    10  Dawson Braet, 10         18:07.1    Earlham              

   11    11  Donovan Braet, 11        18:16.2    Earlham              

   12    12  Isaiah Wheeldon, 10      18:20.6    Martensdale st Marys 

   13    13  Griffin Messer, 11       18:27.3    Earlham              

   14    14  Blake Tiemeyer, 12       18:35.7    Earlham              

   15    15  Titan Reed, 11           18:37.0    Chariton             

   16    16  Osiel Pederson, 10       18:40.2    Red Oak              

   17    17  Wyatt Goodenberger, 10   18:45.7    Creston              

   18    18  Teegan Dorenkamp, 12     18:59.8    Martensdale st Marys 

   19    19  Levi Masters, 9          19:00.5    Chariton             

   20    20  Luke Kading, 10          19:03.8    Nodaway Valley       

   21    21  Jonathan Moore, 12       19:11.9    Martensdale st Marys 



   22    22  Bryce Williams, 11       19:16.8    Red Oak              

   23        Owen Martin, 12          19:23.6    North Nodaway        

   24    23  Blake Petersen, 12       19:27.1    Earlham              

   25    24  Pace Chaillie, 10        19:30.5    Red Oak              

   26    25  Samuel Kerns, 12         19:33.0    Chariton             

   27        Owen Whittington, 11     19:38.0    Diagonal             

   28    26  Kaleb Johnson, 9         19:39.8    Bedford              

   29    27  Beau Waugh, 9            19:40.4    Central Decatur      

   30    28  Paul Kading, 10          19:45.6    Nodaway Valley       

   31    29  Payton Dickson, 9        20:07.8    Earlham              

   32    30  Isaiah Stogdill, 10      20:09.3    Clarinda             

   33    31  Malcolm Taylor, 10       20:10.6    Clarinda             

   34    32  Devin Webb, 12           20:12.7    Martensdale st Marys 

   35        Carson Winey, 10         20:27.6    Earlham              

   36    33  Bryar Hudson, 10         20:31.8    Clarinda             

   37        Carter Frank, 10         20:38.0    Earlham              

   38    34  Hector Suazo, 11         20:44.2    Creston              

   39    35  Max Pollock, 11          20:44.4    Wayne                

   40    36  Noah Hagan, 11           20:51.6    Wayne                

   41        Braylon Greenwell, 11    20:55.5    Mount Ayr            

   42    37  Cheribum Mercado, 9      20:58.4    Nodaway Valley       

   43    38  Matthew Means, 12        21:05.8    Southwest Valley     

   44    39  Gera Berber, 12          21:11.2    Martensdale st Marys 

   45        Ethan Werts, 12          21:14.3    Chariton             

   46    40  Jayven Welch, 12         21:22.0    Bedford              

   47    41  Austin Jondle, 9         21:29.1    Creston              

   48        Derek Coker, 9           21:31.3    Chariton             

   49    42  Morgan Manes, 11         21:33.6    Clarinda             

   50    43  Haden Colton, 10         21:39.1    Nodaway Valley       

   51    44  Nathan Mundil, 12        21:39.9    Martensdale st Marys 

   52    45  Kylen Parsons, 11        21:40.7    Creston              

   53    46  Cale Hall, 11            21:53.4    Red Oak              

   54        Isaiah Sholes, 11        21:55.4    Essex                



   55    47  Ashton Boswell, 11       22:10.4    Southwest Valley     

   56    48  Eli Palmer, 10           22:11.7    Wayne                

   57    49  Tanner Rowe, 12          22:26.5    Bedford              

   58    50  Maddox Kistler, 12       22:26.6    Central Decatur      

   59    51  Blake Tedford, 9         22:26.8    Central Decatur      

   60    52  Garrison Hickey, 11      22:40.3    Clarinda             

   61    53  Koen DeHaas, 12          22:46.3    Bedford              

   62        Michael Adkisson, 11     22:47.2    Mount Ayr            

   63    54  Drew Hesselberg, 9       22:50.9    Central Decatur      

   64        Tegan Hill, 11           22:56.6    Mount Ayr            

   65    55  Colt Key, 9              22:58.5    Creston              

   66        Brock Driskell, 10       23:00.1    East Union           

   67    56  Anden Hall, 12           23:23.1    Central Decatur      

   68        Robbie Fourney, 9        23:25.4    North Nodaway        

   69    57  Noah Wellhausen, 10      23:27.8    Clarinda             

   70        Harrison Warden, 10      23:30.1    Earlham              

   71        Ashon Kline, 11          23:30.2    Essex                

   72    58  Lucas James, 11          23:34.8    Southwest Valley     

   73    59  Brody Sparks, 11         23:37.1    Southwest Valley     

   74    60  Dominic Breheny, 9       23:43.3    Nodaway Valley       

   75    61  Bryse Auxier, 9          23:44.5    Central Decatur      

   76    62  Kameron Rutledge, 10     23:44.9    Martensdale st Marys 

   77    63  Ari Johnson, 12          23:50.5    Central Decatur      

   78        Jayden Haffner, 9        24:22.0    Clarinda             

   79        Corban Hunter, 12        24:22.9    Clarinda             

   80        Anthony Pantoja, 9       24:32.4    East Union           

   81        Alex Kosloske, 10        24:42.9    Earlham              

   82    64  Spencer Brown, 12        25:06.9    Creston              

   83    65  Ben Waddell, 9           25:10.3    Southwest Valley     

   84        Draven Radar, 9          25:41.7    North Nodaway        

   85        Landon Palmer, 9         25:56.7    Central Decatur      

   86    66  Aiden Petty, 10          26:06.1    Wayne                



   87    67  Quaid Eddy, 11           26:53.8    Southwest Valley     

   88    68  Dillon Couchman, 10      27:18.9    Wayne                

   89        Luis Acuna, 12           27:42.0    Chariton             

   90        Anthony Villanueva, 10   27:47.7    Lenox                

   91    69  Brett Meyer, 9           28:13.0    Bedford              

   92        Rolland Adkisson, 10     28:13.0    Mount Ayr            

   93    70  Wyatt Danielski, 9       28:24.2    Bedford              

   94        Tommy Campbell, 12       28:34.0    Chariton             

   95        Luke Jensen, 10          28:37.8    Earlham              

   96    71  Nathan Skalberg, 9       28:42.1    Red Oak              

   97        Macson Lindsey, 10       29:01.0    Central Decatur      

   98        Dustin McCurdy, 10       30:18.6    C A M                

   99        Draven Rowland, 11       30:27.6    North Nodaway        

  100        Mark Cabeen, 9           30:44.6    Essex                

  101    72  Johnathon Henry, 10      31:05.9    Creston              

  102        Ej Allee, 11             33:07.8    Diagonal             

  103    73  Eli Johnson, 11          35:42.4    Bedford              

* indicates females

103 finishers among Open Men

103 male finishers

0 female finishers

103 total finishers

Return to home page.
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Creston Invitational XC Middle School 2 mi

SWCC, Creston, IA

Sep. 24, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Girls MS                         Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 7:03 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Chariton M S             20    1    2    4    5    8   13       16:21.2  2:59.7

  2 Martensdale M S          35    3    6    7    9   10   11   12  18:12.9  4:58.4

Incomplete Teams: Bedford M S, C A M M S, Central Decatur M S, Clarinda M S, Creston M S

Earlham M S, East Union M S, Lenox M S, Martensdale st Marys, Mount Ayr M S, Nodaway Valley M S

Red Oak M S, Southwest Valley M S, Wayne M S

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Chariton M S

    1  Reese Fitzgerald, 8*     15:05.6  

    2  Kate Krutsinger, 7*      15:10.0  

    4  Molly Morgan, 8*         16:25.9  

    5  Jenna Ohnemus, 7*        16:59.2  

    8  Kelly Birkland, 7*       18:05.3  

   13  Amelia Alexander, 7*     21:35.3  

Total Time = 1:21:46.0     Total Places = 20



2. Martensdale M S

    3  Isabella Gonzales, 8*    15:20.3  

    6  Ella Cassady, 8*         17:26.9  

    7  Lillyanna Devore, 7*     17:54.4  

    9  Noelle Lindstrm, 7*      20:04.1  

   10  Leah Moore, 7*           20:18.6  

   11  Addie Puthoff, 7*        20:28.3  

   12  Alayla Keenan, 8*        20:51.6  

Total Time = 1:31:04.3     Total Places = 35

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Abby Nelson, 8*          14:21.1    Nodaway Valley M S   

    2        Aj Lopez, 8*             14:42.4    Red Oak M S          

    3     1  Reese Fitzgerald, 8*     15:05.6    Chariton M S         

    4     2  Kate Krutsinger, 7*      15:10.0    Chariton M S         

    5        Katelyn Siders, 8*       15:14.8    Creston M S          

    6     3  Isabella Gonzales, 8*    15:20.3    Martensdale M S      

    7        Brynlee Haidsiak, 7*     15:45.1    Lenox M S            

    8        Ruby Carroll, 7*         15:46.8    Creston M S          

    9        Addison Junker, 8*       15:54.1    Lenox M S            

   10        Sarah Siders, 8*         15:54.7    Creston M S          

   11        Jenna King, 8*           16:00.8    Clarinda M S         

   12     4  Molly Morgan, 8*         16:25.9    Chariton M S         

   13        Sophia Mutchler, 7*      16:26.0    Earlham M S          

   14        Kaley Nehring, 8*        16:34.1    Martensdale st Marys 

   15        Anna Chaillie, 7*        16:46.1    Red Oak M S          

   16     5  Jenna Ohnemus, 7*        16:59.2    Chariton M S         

   17        Adelynne Lane, 7*        17:13.3    Central Decatur M S  

   18        Brynlee Amsden, 7*       17:23.3    Earlham M S          

   19     6  Ella Cassady, 8*         17:26.9    Martensdale M S      



   20        Kaylee Kinghorn, 7*      17:27.9    Bedford M S          

   21        Bailey Breheny, 7*       17:28.7    Nodaway Valley M S   

   22        Faithlynn Scholl, 8*     17:31.0    C A M M S            

   23        Sadie Buckingham, 7*     17:48.8    Central Decatur M S  

   24     7  Lillyanna Devore, 7*     17:54.4    Martensdale M S      

   25     8  Kelly Birkland, 7*       18:05.3    Chariton M S         

   26        Emma Mason, 7*           18:18.2    Earlham M S          

   27        Natalie Hernandez, 8*    18:43.2    Lenox M S            

   28        Sophia Hagan, 8*         18:47.8    Wayne M S            

   29        Kaylee Ridge, 8*         18:51.7    Clarinda M S         

   30        Keira Brown, 7*          18:52.0    Clarinda M S         

   31        Kayla Renander, 8*       19:23.2    Clarinda M S         

   32     9  Noelle Lindstrm, 7*      20:04.1    Martensdale M S      

   33    10  Leah Moore, 7*           20:18.6    Martensdale M S      

   34    11  Addie Puthoff, 7*        20:28.3    Martensdale M S      

   35    12  Alayla Keenan, 8*        20:51.6    Martensdale M S      

   36        Kenzie Lilly, 7*         21:00.7    Nodaway Valley M S   

   37    13  Amelia Alexander, 7*     21:35.3    Chariton M S         

   38        Mia Tseng, 7*            21:42.7    Mount Ayr M S        

   39        Isabelle Zimmerman, 7*   22:00.4    Southwest Valley M S 

   40        Jazzy Jones, 7*          23:46.4    Southwest Valley M S 

   41        Riley Cheers, 8*         26:49.5    East Union M S       

* indicates females

41 finishers among Open Women

0 male finishers

41 female finishers

41 total finishers

Return to home page.
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Creston Invitational XC Middle School 2 mi

SWCC, Creston, IA

Sep. 24, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Boys MS                          Last updated Sep. 24, 2024 5:29 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Earlham M S              15    1    2    3    4    5            14:10.5  3:06.8

Incomplete Teams: Bedford M S, C A M M S, Chariton M S, Clarinda M S, Creston M S

Diagonal M S, East Union M S, Essex M S, Martensdale M S, Mount Ayr M S, Nodaway Valley M S

North Nodaway M S, Orient-Macksburg M S, Red Oak M S, Southwest Valley M S, Wayne M S

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Earlham M S

    1  Andrew Van Zee, 8        12:10.5  

    2  Arlo Stanley, 7          14:21.9  

    3  Tyler Redmond, 8         14:23.7  

    4  Isaac Schoger, 7         14:38.8  

    5  Logan Warden, 8          15:17.3  

Total Time = 1:10:52.2     Total Places = 15

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top

    1     1  Andrew Van Zee, 8        12:10.5    Earlham M S          

    2        Ryder Baird, 8           12:11.5    Creston M S          

    3        Fred Malone, 8           12:53.2    Diagonal M S         

    4        Grady Brown, 8           13:09.2    Clarinda M S         

    5        Jayden Doubleday, 7      13:15.9    Mount Ayr M S        

    6        Evertt Eihler, 8         13:26.9    Nodaway Valley M S   

    7        Triton Birkland, 7       14:05.9    Wayne M S            

    8        Ben Pendergraft, 8       14:21.6    Red Oak M S          

    9     2  Arlo Stanley, 7          14:21.9    Earlham M S          

   10        Talon Earls, 8           14:23.5    Wayne M S            

   11     3  Tyler Redmond, 8         14:23.7    Earlham M S          

   12        Xander Belcher, 8        14:25.9    Chariton M S         

   13     4  Isaac Schoger, 7         14:38.8    Earlham M S          

   14        Gabe Lindstrom, 7        15:09.3    Martensdale M S      

   15        Clayton Deihl, 8         15:12.4    Essex M S            

   16     5  Logan Warden, 8          15:17.3    Earlham M S          

   17        Lyrick Schwartz, 8       15:17.9    Nodaway Valley M S   

   18        Landry King, 7           15:35.5    Essex M S            

   19        Caleb Heinz, 7           15:46.1    Orient-Macksburg M S 

   20        Brody Truman, 7          15:51.3    Southwest Valley M S 

   21        Jacob Ransom, 8          15:56.2    Martensdale M S      

   22        Brady Anderson, 8        16:01.9    Red Oak M S          

   23        Kaden Kaufman, 8         16:19.0    Red Oak M S          

   24        Caden Cox, 8             16:29.1    Wayne M S            

   25        Jesse Bears, 8           16:31.6    Bedford M S          

   26        Lincoln Van Horn, 8      16:32.9    Nodaway Valley M S   

   27        Charlie Kline, 7         17:06.5    Clarinda M S         

   28        Luke Gideon, 7           17:11.5    Martensdale M S      

   29        Evan Kluender, 7         17:24.2    Chariton M S         

   30        Kanii Fogleman, 8        17:43.6    C A M M S            



   31        Colton Neihart, 8        17:55.2    Clarinda M S         

   32        Hunter Bias, 7           17:56.1    East Union M S       

   33        Om Patel, 7              18:14.5    Clarinda M S         

   34        Jackson Gunsolley, 7     18:19.4    Diagonal M S         

   35        Kerry Cormer, 8          18:20.7    Nodaway Valley M S   

   36        Braxton McAlexander, 7   18:50.5    Mount Ayr M S        

   37        Dom Kaufman, 7           19:39.4    Red Oak M S          

   38        Liam Blaisdell, 7        20:44.2    Martensdale M S      

   39        Luke Clements, 8         21:52.8    North Nodaway M S    

   40        Greyson Rockhold, 8      22:37.0    Wayne M S            

   41        Kyven Wilson, 8          23:04.8    Orient-Macksburg M S 

   42        Henry Means, 8           25:18.1    Southwest Valley M S 

* indicates females

42 finishers among Open Men

42 male finishers

0 female finishers

42 total finishers

Return to home page.
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